Outdoor
euroflood M3
To Specify
IP66 asymmetric floodlight with die cast aluminium body and integrated
cooling fins. Zero upward light when mounted horizontally. Conventional
control gear with heat protection to operate 250/400W SON/HQI-T lamps.
With integral adjustable bracket for surface mounting – as Whitecroft Lighting
EUROFLOOD M3

• IP66, IK08 rated
• Ambient operating temperature -10 to +35°C
Order Codes
Euroflood M3  Distribution
HQI-T 1 x 250W Asymmetric EF3M250H
HQI-T 1 x 400W Asymmetric EF3M400H
SON-T 1 x 250W Asymmetric EF3M250S
SON-T 1 x 400W Asymmetric EF3M400S
Attachments
WIRE GUARD EF3MWG
GLARE LOUVRE EF3MGL
Photometric Performance